
Maine (Driving Time)
Maine ?
Maine? Labor Day

Maine? (3:24)
Boston (4h10)
Long Island, NY (2h30)
Philadelphia, PA (2h45)
Maryland / D.C. (6h50)
??

Weddington, NC (3h49)
Daniel Island, SC? (4h35)
Atlanta, GA ? (5h7)
Memphis, TN ? (6h20)
Louisville, KY ? (2h41)
?? - Rosh-Hashana
Muncie, IN ? -Rosh-Shn

Michigan ? - 
Illinois ?
Missouri ?
Arkansas ?
Louisiana ?
Texas ?
Oklahoma ?

Colorado ? - YomKippur
Utah ? - YomKippur
Nevada ?
California - Oregon

Sept. 5 - Sat
Sept. 6- Sun

Sept. 7 - Mon

Sept. 8 - Tue
Sept. 9 - Wed

Sept. 10- Thurs
Sept. 11- Fri

Sept. 12- Sat
Sept. 13- Sun.

Sept. 14- Mon.
Sept. 15- Tue.

Sept. 16- Wed.
Sept. 17- Thurs.

Sept. 18- Fri.
Sept. 19- Sat.

Sept. 20- Sun.

Sept. 21- Mon.
Sept. 22- Tue.

Sept. 23- Wed.
Sept. 24- Thurs.

Sept. 25- Fri.
Sept. 26- Sat.

Sept. 27- Sun.

Sept. 28- Mon.
Sept. 29- Tue.

Sept. 30- Wed.
Oct. 1- Thurs.

Cross-Country • September 2020 
Socially Distanced Fall Tour

Dates Location

Draft 1.0
Sept 04, 2020

Pu
rp

le
 =

 s
em

i-d
ef

in
it

e
Pi

nk
: I

m
po

rt
an

t 
fo

r 
m

y 
ki

ds


